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BALAFR: fﬁlﬂzﬁa’%MﬁMﬁ J Hi: 2022464 H EH: TC
4 N :E S #I HAl | f08 Rk 4t #VE
H A HE 4532.00 | 3400. 00 7932. 00
HHEE BIAK 4069.00 | 3070. 00 352.27 | 6786.73
T thi g8 2770.00 | 2090. 00 352.27 | 4507.73
H LA 13 BA B K 2770.00 | 2090.00 4860. 00
45 JEEN 2770.00 | 2090. 00 4860. 00
HEHS | K¥4EHE 2884.00 [ 2176.00 352.27 | 4707.73
H A TEAR 2770.00 | 2090. 00 352.27 | 4507.73
F i B ﬁ%ﬁ ; 1573.00 | 1187.00 2760. 00
i i B 132 BA BA 53 2100. 00 600. 00 352.27 | 2347.73
MR | BB A 2100. 00 600. 00 2700. 00
HEt | KBEARA 5 2100.00 |  600. 00 2700. 00
H R H 163 BABA 57 2100. 00 600. 00 362.27 | 2847, 78
H Ak 13 BA BA 57 2100. 00 600. 00 2700. 00
SEZE 1832 BA BA 5 2100. 00 600. 00 2700. 00
H R 2R 1% BABA 5% 2100. 00 600. 00 2700. 00
FELT 183 BABA 5 2100. 00 600. 00 352.27 | 2347.73
H &K T 3000. 00 3000. 00
HiRF | EdEs R 1500. 00 1500. 00
ZRE (NRIEBET| 10500.00 10500. 00
H i IBATF55 2600. 00 2600. 00
H b J BT 2100. 00 2100. 00
H kR IBARTF 6 2600. 00

&it . 63238. 00 | 22993. 00
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BBERLL BURBNE 1 4 ) Bl 7
wamE N AR | R X HTH AR Rt

—. BERA 405,825.70|  2,398,350.62|—. SE LM 31,340.36 125,361.44
AR 405,825.70 2,398,350.62 LEVEE E 4 IH# 31,340.36 125,361.44
Pl tH ALY 278,633.14|  1,114,532.56|=. HEHLH 124,209.36 522,245.46
3l A Y 110,894.96|  1,215637.66|  TiFiRA 29,437.46 165,355.61
ZEANDSHE 16,297.60 68,180.40 Fofth 5 72 7% [E] 52 N 5 48 76,606.38 275,656.92
—. RBEEZTRA 50,375.00 207,500.00 BRANGR 52,406.38 216,316.92
A& 50,375.00 207,500.00 4T 9,600.00 23,100.00
tihEa S 50,375.00 207,500.00 BIRA R 14,600.00 36,240.00
=, gk AR 365.00 1,024.50
9, RV A B AR IE YN K 2 2.50
. FABAN 0% 16,405.52 65,623.16
75 HARIE 13,658.75 Lk ot 8,102.77
2 iU ON 13,658.75 F3) 64 800.00 1,700.00
£ BFBEAN 1,599.52 201,541.00 B FL 3 T 2% 545.00 2,180.00
Hofty K 5 1,599.52 201,541.00| iAo 50.00 2,600.00
=. Hithscih 14,469.13 256,651.52
HAb 14,469.13 256,651.52
LRITEE 2 7,669.13 245,076.52
HE 1,575.00
By % 9 6,800.00 10,000.00
PO, FEF 2 125,699.90 681,500.45
RS 41,086.38 101,372.76
B A 21,800.00 59,260.00
& NAHE B b B 1,599.52 201,541.00
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VOIS
westn: Bunrsa L L/ A T
BT H S A H B 4 RitH I A% Bit¥
ZEAND2 1,599.52 201,541.00
MR H 38.36 87.24
AICB ML 1,514.00 4,364.00
E Rt 54,014.56 218,701.02
TR 1,500.00 2,000.00
& 60,400.00
FoAtrEF] 2852 4,147.08 33,774.43
HIT 9% 4,147.08 11,275.99
PSR 4 o 22,498.44
T RERPEREE
75 [EE B e
WA BT 457,800.22 2,821,050.37 Xt Et 295,718.75 1,585,758.87
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MFEBAL: FUHRNE Wiy,
FS| B WA & #i X H & M £
0 W s 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 |2022-04-06 |{#£EIN & 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
[04. 0814 A1 4 EN#R5E 2R %P B (3 A 1450070
2 |2022-04-08 FRMNA50052) 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
[04. 0811 ST A+ 1) /b e 32 40 B (A 1250075
3 |2022-04-08 KR N500E) 0.00 1,000.00 0.00
4 |2022-04-22 [REUR 4 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
5 |2022-04-24 |[04.24]1 T EHEH. HBHEFHEH (41Tx2007T) 0.00 800.00 1,000.00
[04. 24] > T IR BE IR 2R 20 B (A Hh25007T
6 |2022-04-24| F R NA50050) 0.00 1,000.00 0.00
7 |2022-04-27 |$REU 4 800.00 0.00 800.00
8 |2022-04-27 504' TSR RARSUVR TR (16 Ax507T 0.00 800.00 0.00
i+ 4, 600. 00 4, 600. 00
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b, 202244

RE AL %mﬁé;ﬁsﬂ;_; "‘f‘:;-ﬁf_.ff B 7T

#s| B om | \,ﬁ% £ KA&# | twewm | & @
0 1Y) 20 0.00 0.00| 14,040,396.72
1| 2022-04-02 (04028 Ak 2 2,279.00 0.00| 14,042,675.72
2 | 2022-04-02 |[04.02)k s ka1 F 2,200.00 0.00| 14,044,875.72
3 | 2022:04:02 [RLCZICE IESREL MR LRI [ .078,910.00 0.00| 15921,785.72
4 | 2022-04-02 |[04.021fF 313 431 A% AL TAE A R &R 0.00 940.00|  15,920,845.72
b | 2022.04.02 |PHORNX BTN T LR(HSEER 0.00 4,500.00| 15,916,345.72
6 | 2022-04-02 |[04.021f4 34 R BT £ A A1) 0.00 6,800.00| 15,909,545.72
7| #0psa.ce [B0 SINSRRERAR BN LB TR AR 0.00 7,300.00|  15,902,245.72
§- | 2oseong [BCERIRETRER ST AL RN 0.00 10,500.00|  15,891,745.72
9 | 20220402 [DHERIARBEVEIRGTRIRMNR R 0.00 14,718.73|  15.877,026.99
10 | 2022504, |EASTINRAROMEAS G A A TRONER 0.00 20,543.19|  15,856,483.80
i | gissea gy | RN GRRIEGE S NALLA LRI 0.00 26,203.19|  15,830,280.61
12 | 2022-04-06 |HeMiE e 0.00 2,000.00|  15,828,280.61
13 | 2022-04-08 |[04.08]4c% T 15 &35 e 2t 2,217.00 0.00| 15,830,497.61
14 | 2022-04-08 |[04.08]443; T 15 42021411 1 £2022482 v 3,191.50 0.00| 15,833,689.11
15 | 2022-04-08 |[04.08]¥c35 T 18 #20214:11 H-202242 1 /k 6,876.00 0.00| 15,840,565.11
16 | 2022-04-08 |[04.08]¥c% T1 &35 k2 1,588.00 0.00| 15,842,153.11
17 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]¥icke 3/ 32021 27-12 7 K 30 72.00 0.00| 15,842,225.11
18 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15)43/0 152021411 52022427k 1 2% 594.60 0.00| 15,842,819.71
19 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]ICE N BB (BRikE) Fide 60,000.00 0.00| 15,902,819.71
20 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]H 5 H 4 % 14,097.60 0.00| 15,916,917.31
21 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15)LA5 AR TR I NSRRS 17,840.00 0.00| 15,934,757.31
22 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]f4 (AR HEF 0.00 333| 15934,753.98
23 | 2022-04-15 |[04.18]f 3455 LR A v 2 0.00 38.36| 15,934,715.62
24 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]f4 % (40 2t 0.00 50.00|  15,934,665.62
I L4 TEREMAE: 2022-05-09 [ 4E%fE]
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BAMAT, FUHRME 3 J} B,
el B M e’ = BA&H | THem | 2 #
25 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]fF 3 fH At &t B2 0.00 99.52|  15,934,566.10
26 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]fF 3155 L ey B2 0.00 30362| 15,934,172.48
27 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]f4 3 i 9 0.00 545.00 15,933,627.48
28 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15)f 3 54T Fil 2 0.00 587.12|  15,933,040.36
29 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]fH 3 At ERE. Fs 3 0.00 3,166.34|  15,929,874.02
30 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]¢ 3 4k 0.00 3,754.94| 15,926,119.08
31 | 2022-04-15 [[04.15)f & sl 20 0.00 6.434.77| 15.910,684.31
31 |/2v2n0ag0 (DESIREHRE0RIFILIIE ZHRFI0RN 23,100.00 0.00|  15,942,784.31
33 | 2022-04-21 |[04 21l EMS 100,000.00 0.00| 16,042,784.31
34 | 2022-04-21 [[04.21)(HLEDITME. #kithl. SEE#5AT S 0.00 1,514.00|  16,041,270.31
35 | 2022-04-21 |[04.211fH fea F Git iR 0.00 7669.13|  16,033,601.18
36 | 2022-04-21 |[04.211f %4k 0.00 21,487.25|  16,012,113.93
37 | 2022-04-22 |iEEI% 0.00 1,800.00| 16,010,313.93
38 | 2022-04-24 |[04.24]0iH7 E51-3 fy5r i 3,750.00 0.00| 16,014,063.93
39 | 2022-04-24 [[04.2414C77 B 451-3A 108 & 25,000.00 0.00| 16,039,063.93
40 | 2022-04-24 |[04.24)77 B 431-3 5 1 65 % 3,875.00 0.00| 16,042,938.93
41 | 2022-04-24 |[04.24)0577 B $71-3 7 11,068 A 4 2,120.00 0.00|  16,045,058.93
42 | 2022-04-24 |[04.24)45 77 B $1-3F 24 fis 106,975.00 0.00| 16,152,033.93
TRET TR e e 41,559.00 0.00| 16,193,502.93
44 | 2022-04-24 |[04. 24177 B 1-3 73 (AT BB AE & 19,299.00 0.00| 16,212,891.93
15 | 2022-04-24 |[04. 2417 B 1-3F & F1HL % 210,783.00 0.00| 16,423,674.93
46 | 2022-04-24 |[04.241 77 B H1-3 & ST 4 167,030.00 0.00|  16,590,704.93
47 | 2022-04-24 |[04. 2417 B $51-3 4 & FlaTE S 90,204.00 0.00| 16,680,908.93
48 | 2022-04-24 |[04.24)77 B $21-37 1 & FlS T4 87,132.00 0.00| 16,768,040.93
49 | 2022-04-24 |[04. 2417 B 1-38 B IEF K &SRS 17,061.00 0.00| 16,785,101.93
2T AT TEPHM: 2022-05-09 [ I4E#4)
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MBREL: FLA é/]\éﬁ f BA. T
el B | v m BAE®m | xHe®m | 2 #
50 | 2022-04-24 ({04 2447 B 451-3 7 4119 fi e 2,041.00 0.00| 16,787,142.93
51 | 2022-04-24 ((04.24)0c7 B 41-3 4B & F1RS 38,036.00 0.00| 16,825,178.93
52 | 2022-04-24 |[04 241577 E$1-3 7 G RS & 28 & 41,413.00 0.00| 16,866,591.93
53 | 2022-04-24 |[04 241507 B $1-3F 1 B 4 3R % 41,413.00 0.00| 16,908,004.93
54 | 2022-04-24 |[04 24177 B $1-3F 4 BHES A 4R S 20,120.00 0.00| 16,928,124.93
55 | 2022-04-24 ([04.24)577 B $51-3 8 43 BHESI & FI5H % 24,041.00 0.00| 16,952,165.93
56 | 2022-04-24 |[04.241477 B $1-3 F G IEF AR IS 4 FH 28,207.00 0.00| 16,980,372.93
57 | 2022-04-24 |[04.241H077 B $1-3 7 Sk 11.756 1 & 7,500.00 0.00| 16,987,872.93
58 | 2022-04-24 |[04 2417 B $1-3 7 6 (2 2440 52.60 8 i 4 17,250.00 0.00| 17,005,122.93
59 | 2022-04-24 [[04.24J77 B H1-37 G TR 4 e & 5,000.00 0.00| 17,010,122.93
60 | 2022-04-24 |[04.24177 B $71-3 7 frti bS5 4 SIS 19,440.00 0.00| 17,029,562.93
61 | 2022-04-24 |[04 24l HIMRAE1-3 3 41 KO0 BRI S 7,476.00 0.00| 17,037,038.93
62 | 2022-04-24 |[04 2414 #8ZER1-3 1 153,945 Fi % 83,624.00 0.00| 17,120,662.93
6 | 2oaatags (Lo Uon (RS S VRN IR AR ek 50,000.00 0.00| 17,170,662.93
64 | 2022-04-26 |#EI4 0.00 800.00| 17,169,862.93
65 | 2022002 | o2 ks 4,383.00 0.00| 17,174,245.93
66 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27]f+ B #AR-2008D K EIHLINTE 0.00 365.00| 17,173,880.93
67 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27) % 4L R 22 0.00 1,290.66| 17,172,590.27
68 | 2022-04-27 [)04.27]H3‘Zﬁ2021$4ﬁﬁ%ﬂ%llﬁ(%%&ﬁﬁ& 0.00 5‘100_00i 17 167,490.27
69 St ey [EA L NRREIRRAS TREIR AL o 0.00 7,300.00|  17,160,190.27
3| sodsoapy DS FNTRHMEIEAR G MR T A TR et 0.00 10,500.00|  17,149,690.27
7l | 202s0aay [TH<TIXAORARETRTROMERIR1® 0.00 14718.73|  17,134971.54
7 | 20200407 (AENOERSRIFRGHEARTRIBER 0.00 20,543.19|  17,114,428.35
131 onomey [RHR PR IEERTA AR LR 0.00 23,012.00|  17,091,416.35
§ i paor (UL N EREISAR GRAN TRIMER 0.00 26,203.19|  17,065,213.16
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BRI B4R

R gl Y 20224F4 7
RFBAL: %Lhﬁﬁez;\zﬁ X i R LA

1ﬁ%$£ﬁ=ﬁ;‘_r’ Flp MU | ABEAE | REAR &
ITLrE: - 3,665,876.75| 1,367,374.00 2,298,502.75
we 80.00 0.00 80.00
Wskiase 80.00 0.00 80.00
LB 2,639,255.90| 1,193,449.00 1,445,806.90
Pl s FLK 1,229,987.90 826,298.00 403,689.90
TEH 81,144.56 60,858.00 20,286.56
HEH 281,044.00 210,783.00 70,261.00
WEE7R! 222,708.00 167,030.00 55,678.00
H B 120,272.00 90,204.00 30,068.00
PaE =kl 116,176.00 87,132.00 29,044.00
FE T R SR &) 22,748.00 17,061.00 5,687.00
Ry 163,000.00 0.00 163,000.00
HE S (—) S5 D) 50,716.00 38,036.00 12,680.00
HEH (=) B — ) 55,216.00 41,413.00 13,803.00
HEH () B =) 55,216.00 41,413.00 13,803.00
o () BRI ) 26,828.00 20,120.00 6,708.00
FE (E) EAH A %) 32,056.00 24,041.00 8,015.00
B O RES 2) 37,608.00 28,207.00 9,401.00
73N -47,868.66 0.00 -47,868.66
H WO 324.00 0.00 324.00
F 12,800.00 0.00 12,800.00
T H AR 1,409,268.00 367,151.00 1,042,117.00
TED GEEH) 497,390.00 141,720.00 355,670.00
7 RF 3,250.00 0.00 3,250.00
BB T 46,200.00 0.00 46,200.00
XA 4,180.00 0.00 4,180.00
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L CRBETD BAE

1

S —

O . ) 202244 H
wEeh FUHRML. o T B
e VI RERG REEm | e | emiod | sesm | g
E0 R T 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
KARABINT A 22,000.00 0.00 22,000.00
H 8 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
b L T VDR R R T 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
HHE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
FHE 2,800.00 23,100.00 -20,300.00
R -200.00 0.00 -200.00
B M TR A S 39,808.23 0.00 39,808.23
B BT R A T 12,851.68 0.00 12,851.68
5K HE 2 7] 21,945.00 0.00 21,945.00
MR, TR -500.68 0.00 -500.68
Hik3L 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TR B AR P A e B TR 70,808.00 0.00 70,808.00
H#B
Ml -1,090.69 0.00 -1,090.69
M LR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
Ji b (b b R 1,300.00 0.00 1,300.00
e E A T Rl 4 AT -10,000.00 0.00 -10,000.00
HEH . 18) 8,162.00 2,041.00 6,121.00
HAZER (3. 9457) 111,500.00 83,624.00 27,876.00
kR 3,050.00 0.00 3,050.00
H 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ORI R A B 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
R AT (4735 28,333.00 0.00 28,333.00
;ﬁ%ﬁ@iﬁ&m}ﬁ? (RS AL 16,333.00 0.00 16,333.00
Wik B 355,808.00 60,000.00 295,808.00
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sl FuHRAE (T Ret:

BEWH | BEX| REEM | mEH | AWM | SR B
BRI 38,000.00 0.00 38,000.00
H iR 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
HHE R A F 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
A 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
3} e 92,205.80 19,440.00 72,765.80
IBEE (b R0, 637) 9,968.00 7,476.00 2,492.00
?ﬁ% (BT 5E2.69F 23,000.00 17,250.00 5,750.00
HEH (ki) 10,000.00 7,500.00 2,500.00
KBIARET £ 6,666.66 5,000.00 1,666.66
+#40. 78 6,666.66 5,000.00 1,666.66
3 b -100,000.00 0.00 -100,000.00
Hik%E -2,500.00 0.00 -2,500.00
H R 2,700.00 0.00 2,700.00
HR (4D 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
KA 62,849.99 73,599.99 -10,750.00
HET. ®HE 73,599.99 73,599.99 0.00
REFR 0.00 0.00 0.00
HE% -8,750.00 0.00 -8,750.00
g -4,000.00 0.00 -4,000.00
ERYE -3,500.00 0.00 -3,500.00
HEEM -1,250.00 0.00 -1,250.00
HEk -2,000.00 0.00 -2,000.00
=R 32,501.46 16,818.10 15,683.36
K 21,051.93 11,409.60 9,642.33
H 9% 11,449 .53 5,408.50 6,041.03
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2022441
MR AL %*?MTEJ\*H Wl TG
5% H i RH | AMMOK I &

R Ak 254,381.00 0.00 254,381.00
P NE 254,381.00 0.00 254,381.00
B fRALAR 473,777.58 52,723.90 421,053.68
HoAth 203,030.82 30,783.01 172,247.81
BRI TR % 5,323.00 4,383.00 940.00
FRITSZ 38 7% 56,747.00 0.00 56,747.00
AR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
EE?%%%E%X&&B@J 135,960.82 26,400.01 109;560.81
& it 3,665,876.75| 1,367,374.00 2,298,502.75
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NATETD B4R

| S 2022E4
Rt FUHRAME T/ iz 5
BEA (6D MR | SFA [REME] A | AWEME | SR it

IVEREN ‘ 5,127,577.13 0.00 5,127,577.13
EHFMERK 2,401,970.00 0.00 2,401,970.00
T B A 1,876,910.00 0.00 1,876,910.00
SN ER M B 3 TS 1,876,910.00 0.00 1,876,910.00
HoA 525,060.00 0.00 525,060.00
W ANER T 4 M 397,847.00 0.00 397,847.00
o P R T - M 2 127,213.00 0.00 127,213.00
VAR kX 180,000.00 0.00 180,000.00
R E BT RIES 130,000.00 0.00 130,000.00
RRRIES 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
RSBl 17,840.00 0.00 17,840.00
FER 17,840.00 0.00 17,840.00
4 TR2 3k 114,532.29 0.00 114,532.29
FEEATRAR 114,532.29 0.00 114,532.29
AR ARz -18,630.00 0.00 -18,630.00
E’éﬁt%ﬂi?ﬁﬁﬂk)\ﬁ%ﬁ% -18,630.00 0.00 -18,630.00
Fidkk 79,200.00 0.00 79,200.00
H Al E R K 79,200.00 0.00 79,200.00
HoAth 2,352,664.84 0.00 2,352,664.84
VhIR B TR B B 66,058.84 0.00 66,058.84
TR 2,286,606.00 0.00 2,286,606.00
RZ{+ T %8 153,630.22| 153,530.22 0.00
T 29,437.46 29,437.46 0.00
EEMEE AR 124,092.76| 124,092.76 0.00
K AR R R B 3K 1,664,860.95 0.00 1,664,860.95
KRRk 1,664,860.95 0.00 1,664,860.95
IVADE 1,664,860.95 0.00 1,664,860.95
EaR 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
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[ i3 e\ 20224£4 1
REBL BUHRNE © 0 e Wi 5
A (g wﬁﬁﬁqéﬁ; ;‘jé_éf)\ RERE| RS AR | BREAR i
P4 ) o 9,600.00 0.00 9,600.00
o B e 8 T 0 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
H 4R () 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
RXE 42,292 80 0.00 42,292.80
BT 2,544.00 0.00 2,544.00
HEE 13,125.00 0.00 13,125.00
H ke 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
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